
List of Principal Carolina Newspaper Editorial Contacts 

 

North Carolina 

 

Raleigh News & Observer  Editor Editorial Page  Ned Barnett  nbarnett@newsobserver.com  

Raleigh News & Observer  Other Opinion & Letters     forum@newsobserver.com  

 

Charlotte Observer   Letter to the Editor     opinion@charlotteobserver.com  

Charlotte Observer   Other Opinion      buzz@charlotteobserver.com  

Charlotte Observer   Senior Editor   Dee-Dee Strickland deedeestrickland@charlotteobserver.com  

 

Durham Herald Sun   Editor-in-Chief   Bob Ashley  bashley@hearldsun.com  

 

Greensboro News & Record  Other Opinion & Letters      - - - - - - -  edpage@news-record.com 

Greensboro News & Record  Editor Editorial Page  Allen Johnson  allen.johnson@news-record.com   

 

Asheville Citizen-Times   Editor Editorial Page  Jim Buchanan  Jbuchanan@CITIZEN-TIMES.com  

 

Winston-Salem Journal   Editor Editorial Page  John Railey  jrailey@wsjournal.com  

 

Fayetteville Observer   Columnist   Myron Pitts  pittsm@fayobserver.com 

Fayetteville Observer   Editor Editorial Page  Michael Adams  adamsm@fayobserver.com  

 

Hickory Daily Record   Editor    Scott Bryan  sbryan@hickoryrecord.com 

 

Wilmington Star-News   Editor Editorial Page  Tricia Vance  tricia.vance@starnewsonline.com  

 

 

South Carolina 
 

The State (SC)    Editorial Page Editor  Gary Ward  gward@thestate.com 

The State (SC)    Other Opinions      stateeditor@thestate.com 

The State (SC)     Letters to the Editor     stateletters@thestate.com  


